CITY O

Grand Junction
ran

COLORADDO

Solicitation Recap

SOLICITATION TITLE:

Private Ash Tree Assistance Services

SOLICITATION NUMBER:

RFP-4969-22-SH

OPENING DATE: 1/19/2022
OPENING TIME: 2:30 PM
BUYER: Susan Hyatt
. Response Prompt
Company Location Form _|Addendum Cost Per Inch Payment
Discount
1|Mountain States Tree Service Grand Junction CO No Bid
2|T4 Tree Service Grand Junction CO Yes No $11.00 0%
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

15




